(c) Due to reclassification of accrued expense to accrued compensation and note payable - related party.
   (d) Increase from restating compensation cost recognized for grants of stock options to employees and directors.
===========================================================================================================================

Edgar Filing: INTERCONTINENTAL RESOURCES, INC - Form 10QSB/A

15

   Anglotajik Minerals, Inc
   (A Company in the Exploration Stage)
   Statements of Operations
   For Three Months Ended March 31, 2006

   As Originally
   Reported   As Restated   Change
   --------------   --------------   --------------

Revenue
   -   -
   --------------   --------------   --------------
Operating Costs and Expenses
----------------------------

Operating and administrative expenses   $   84,739   $   124,698   $   (39,959)  (a)
   Depreciation expense   -   -   -
   Amortization expense   -   -   -
   --------------   --------------   --------------

   Total operating costs and expenses   84,739   124,698   (39,959)
   --------------   --------------   --------------

Non-operating Income
   Dividend income   -   -   -
   Gain on cancellation of contracts   -   -   -
   Loss on disposal of assets
   Interest Expense   (638)   (638)   -
   --------------   --------------   --------------

   Total non-operating income   (638)   (638)   -
   --------------   --------------   --------------

Net loss before income taxes   (85,377)   (125,336)   -

Provision for income taxes   -   -   -
   --------------   --------------   --------------

   Net loss   $   (85,377)   $   (125,336)   $   39,959
   ===============   ==============   ==============

----------------------------
   (a) Increase from restating compensation cost recognized for grants of stock
   options to employees and directors.
================================================================================================================

   Anglotajik Minerals, Inc
   (A Company in the Exploration Stage)
   Statement of Cash Flow
   For Three Months Ended March 31, 2006